様式TQM73011-09
１
１ １
２／１
11
㎜
／
照査

1.5D-2V,1.5C-2V
３．Marking：
■Type designation table
1.( ) shown in the product name "BNC206-P( )" is specified in the type designation table.
■Note
φ14.5
Markin g9.5 F lats 9 .5 Flat s
54. 3 Ref.
φ
3
.
0
BNC2 06-P…T.M.W
<D.Nishida GK2021-013-4> D.Nishida
D.Nishida
2
B
N
C
2
0
6
2 13123 111 4 5 10986 7
2021. 3. 8 New drawing
8・MAR・2021
8・MAR・2021
B N C 2 0 6 - P ( )
BNC206 -P
BNC206 -P-1 Si lver P lated
Ni ckel P lated
BNC206 -P-3 Ni ckel P lated
Si lver Pl ated
Ni ckel Pl ated
Si lver Pl ated
I t e m⑧S p r i n g W a s h e r
I t e m⑨S p l i t W a s h e r
Oute r shel l Parts
Type d esigna tion